

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>1st on A/c Bell</u>					
<u>Name of work - Madhwapur</u>					
<u>to Pakri Chouk via Miyu</u>					
<u>to the M. M. S. (S.C.)</u>					
<u>Name of Agency - M. S. Jagmote</u>					
<u>const. with P.O. -</u>					
<u>Nandamure P.O. - Siwan, Dist. - Siwan</u>					
<u>Agreement No. - 14 SBD 120-021</u>					
<u>Agreement vol. - 13639582 =</u>					
<u>date of work order - 24-6-2020</u>					
<u>date of completion - 23-6-2021</u>					
<u>date of measurement - 15-3-022</u>					
<u>date of Entry - 15-3-022</u>					
<u>Record Entry</u>					
<u>(1) clearing and</u>					
<u>grubbing road</u>					
<u>land include</u>					
<u>do - do complete</u>					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>1st on A/c Bill</u>					
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
($\frac{1}{3}$) cleaning and grading road land including city wide TMBP 2 item-1 0.90 Hect @ RS 49496.70/ha 44547=					
($\frac{2}{4}$) Excavation for roadway in Soil Box cutting E/W					
city wide TMBP 2 item 2 157.5 m ³ @ RS 74.10/m ³ 11671=					
($\frac{3}{8}$) construction of granular sub base by providing well graded material city wide TMBP 3 item 3 + TMBP 4 item 4 160.58 + 607.5 = 768.08 768.08 m ³ @ RS 3089.00/m ³ 2372599=					
($\frac{4}{27}$) providing and fixing masonry in format sign					

Continuation

RS 2428817=

